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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

VOYAGER 2 SERIES PLASTIC WATERPROOF FIRST

AID KIT 13 X 21 X 7.5CM

AFAK2W

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Weight
Dimensions
Carton Qty
Pricing Unit
Size

Min Order Qty
ARTG ID

Tax Schedule
Item Length
Item Width

Item Height

Item Measurement Unit

Location

Is Serialized Item
Kits - People (Low Risk)

Kits - Treatments

Kits - Industry

Kits - Case

0.44 kg

22 x15%x9cm
4

Unit/1
13x21x7.5cm
1

142658
Taxable

21

13

7.5

cm
AU-Warehouse
No

5

Burns, CPR, Eye Injury, Major Wounds, Minor Wounds
Home, Vehicle

Weatherproof

All the protection you need when on the go. This compact kit range has a selection of first aid items needed for treating minor injuries.
The assorted cases available are suited to use in a range of environments, with protection against water and dust. Durable and well
sized for easy storage in small areas. Alternatively, the Neat and Weatherproof cases can be wall-mounted for easy accessibility.

This kit is available in 3 case options: a Versatile Softpack reinforced fabric bag, a Weather resistant plastic case and a Neat plastic case
- all our cases and bags are available with custom labelling.

This First Aid Kit comes fully stocked and as part of our Surefill™ instant refill program you can refill and service your client's kits quickly
with refill pouches designed to fit into each case type. They provide quick access to all product through a unique centre slit pocket
without the need of unpacking each individual product.



https://aerohealthcare.com/surefill/
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CONTENTS LISTS

Code
AP1011
AF50
AF75
ABC10
APD101S
AWD14S
AGS753S
AP325
AB3
AW1000
AWS8000
AFS001
AGNPF02
ASN096P
ASC13
AF13
ASP12
AGLO001

VOYAGER 2 SERIES PLASTIC WATERPROOF FIRST
AID KIT 13 X 21 X 7.5CM

Description

AEROPLAST Plastic Plasters 72 mm x 19 mm
AEROFORM Conforming Bandage 5cm x4 m
AEROFORM Conforming Bandage 7.5 cm x4 m
AEROBAND Calico Triangular Bandage 110 cm x 110 cm x 155 cm
AEROPAD Non-Adherent Dressing 10 cm x 10 cm
AEROWOUND Wound Dressing #14 Medium BPC
AEROSWAB Gauze Swabs 7.5 cm x 7.5 cm 3's
AEROTAPE Microporous Paper Tape 2.5cm x5 m
AEROBURN Burn Gel Sachet3.5 g

AEROWASH Eye Wash Ampoule 15 mL
AEROWIPE Cleansing Wipe Alcohol Free
AEROSHIELD CPR Face Shield Disposable
AEROGLOVE Nitrile Examination Gloves Pair
AEROSUPPLIES Notebook & Pen
AEROINSTRUMENT Scissors 13 cm
AEROINSTRUMENT Forceps 11 cm
AEROSUPPLIES Safety Pins Medium

AEROGUIDE First Aid Leaflet
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