

# VOYAGER 2 SERIES PLASTIC WATERPROOF FIRST AID KIT 13 X 21 X 7.5CM

AFAK2W





#### **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

Weight 0.44 kg

**Dimensions**  $22 \times 15 \times 9 \text{ cm}$ 

Carton Qty 4

Pricing Unit Unit/1

**Size** 13 x 21 x 7.5cm

Min Order Qty 1

ARTG ID 142658

Tax Schedule Taxable

Item Length 21

Item Width 13

**Item Height** 7.5

Item Measurement Unit cm

**Is Serialized Item** No

Kits - People (Low Risk) 5

Kits - Treatments

Burns, CPR, Dressings and Bandages, Eye Injury,

Major Wounds, Minor Wounds

**Kits - Industry** Home / Personal

**Kits - Case** Weatherproof

Is Dangerous Good No

#### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

All the protection you need when on the go. This compact kit range has a selection of first aid items needed for treating minor injuries. The assorted cases available are suited to use in a range of environments, with protection against water and dust. Durable and well sized for easy storage in small areas. Alternatively, the Neat and Weatherproof cases can be wall-mounted for easy accessibility.

This kit is available in 3 case options: a Versatile Softpack reinforced fabric bag, a Weather resistant plastic case and a Neat plastic case - all our cases and bags are available with custom labelling.

This First Aid Kit comes fully stocked and as part of our <u>Surefill™ instant refill program</u> you can refill and service your client's kits quickly with refill pouches designed to fit into each case type. They provide quick access to all product through a unique centre slit pocket without the need of unpacking each individual product.



## VOYAGER 2 SERIES PLASTIC WATERPROOF FIRST AID KIT 13 X 21 X 7.5CM

**AFAK2W** 

### **CONTENTS LISTS**

Code	Description	Qty
AP1011	AEROPLAST Plastic Plasters 72 mm x 19 mm	10
AF50	AEROFORM Conforming Bandage 5 cm x 4 m	1
AF75	AEROFORM Conforming Bandage 7.5 cm x 4 m	1
ABC10	AEROBAND Calico Triangular Bandage 110 cm x 110 cm x 155 cm	1
APD101S	AEROPAD Non-Adherent Dressing 10 cm x 10 cm	2
AWD14S	AEROWOUND Wound Dressing #14 Medium BPC	1
AGS753S	AEROSWAB Gauze Swabs 7.5 cm x 7.5 cm 3's	3
AP325	AEROTAPE Microporous Paper Tape 2.5 cm x 5 m	1
AB3	AEROBURN Burn Gel Sachet 3.5 g	1
AW1000	AEROWASH Eye Wash Ampoule 15 mL	1
AW8000	AEROWIPE Cleansing Wipe Alcohol Free	3
AFS001	AEROSHIELD CPR Face Shield Disposable	1
AGNPF02	AEROGLOVE Nitrile Examination Gloves Pair	1
ASN096P	AEROSUPPLIES Notebook & Pen	1
ASC13	AEROINSTRUMENT Scissors 13 cm	1
AF13	AEROINSTRUMENT Forceps 11 cm	1
ASP12	AEROSUPPLIES Safety Pins Medium	3
AGI 001	AFROGUIDE First Aid Leaflet	1